PAIRE N°4, 24 SEPTEMBRE 2019

KATHRIN DUCOTTERD, MONIQUE BINZ

Donne NS EO Adversaires

10
11

12

13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36

Marie-Jeanne
Rossier
Simone

Schorderet

104

Francoise Nandzik

103 Danielle Luthi

Isabelle Meyer
Monique Tinguely

Eugéne Pasquier

101 Farideh Hank

112 Simone Gerster
Ursula Mossu

111 Iréne Buol
Rachel de Raemy

Anne-Lise
Romanens
Denise Thalmann

109

Anne Monney-
Terrapon
Marita Enderli

108

Marcienne Progin
Marie-José
Schmid

107

Contrat Par Ent. Res.

4C E P8 =
4p N TA =
5T E CR =
3P S KD -2
2SA E P8 +2
3P N C9O -1
2C S PA =
3SA N T8 =
4p E Cv -4
3SA E K3 =
4p E C8 -1
2C S P2 +1
2P O C2 =
3K S TR =
3C E T2 -2
2K E T6 -1
2P N T5 =
4p S KA -1
Pass

2SA° O CA =
3P N C7 -2
3K S P4 +1
4C S K9 =
3K O P3 -3
2C O TR +1
3SA° O C4 +1
4T O KA -2

Score Score

NS

420

110
400
200

100
140

110
100
100
110

130
420
150

200

EO
620

400

200
180
100

600

110

50

120
100

140
630

Paire 4 Moyenne

%
12.50%
56.25%

0.00%

25.00%
12.50%
25.00%
43.75%
100.00%
100.00%
6.25%
56.25%
50.00%
37.50%
87.50%
75.00%
93.75%
50.00%
12.50%
62.50%
25.00%
18.75%
93.75%
87.50%
100.00%
62.50%
6.25%
43.75%

%

22.92%

20.83%

81.25%

37.50%

66.67%

52.08%

35.42%

93.75%

37.50%


https://bridgeclubfribourg.ch/turnament/results/2019/09/24/board/10
https://bridgeclubfribourg.ch/turnament/results/2019/09/24/pair/104
https://bridgeclubfribourg.ch/turnament/results/2019/09/24/board/11
https://bridgeclubfribourg.ch/turnament/results/2019/09/24/board/12
https://bridgeclubfribourg.ch/turnament/results/2019/09/24/board/13
https://bridgeclubfribourg.ch/turnament/results/2019/09/24/pair/103
https://bridgeclubfribourg.ch/turnament/results/2019/09/24/board/14
https://bridgeclubfribourg.ch/turnament/results/2019/09/24/board/15
https://bridgeclubfribourg.ch/turnament/results/2019/09/24/board/16
https://bridgeclubfribourg.ch/turnament/results/2019/09/24/pair/102
https://bridgeclubfribourg.ch/turnament/results/2019/09/24/board/17
https://bridgeclubfribourg.ch/turnament/results/2019/09/24/board/18
https://bridgeclubfribourg.ch/turnament/results/2019/09/24/board/19
https://bridgeclubfribourg.ch/turnament/results/2019/09/24/pair/101
https://bridgeclubfribourg.ch/turnament/results/2019/09/24/board/20
https://bridgeclubfribourg.ch/turnament/results/2019/09/24/board/21
https://bridgeclubfribourg.ch/turnament/results/2019/09/24/board/22
https://bridgeclubfribourg.ch/turnament/results/2019/09/24/pair/112
https://bridgeclubfribourg.ch/turnament/results/2019/09/24/board/23
https://bridgeclubfribourg.ch/turnament/results/2019/09/24/board/24
https://bridgeclubfribourg.ch/turnament/results/2019/09/24/board/25
https://bridgeclubfribourg.ch/turnament/results/2019/09/24/pair/111
https://bridgeclubfribourg.ch/turnament/results/2019/09/24/board/26
https://bridgeclubfribourg.ch/turnament/results/2019/09/24/board/27
https://bridgeclubfribourg.ch/turnament/results/2019/09/24/board/28
https://bridgeclubfribourg.ch/turnament/results/2019/09/24/pair/109
https://bridgeclubfribourg.ch/turnament/results/2019/09/24/board/29
https://bridgeclubfribourg.ch/turnament/results/2019/09/24/board/30
https://bridgeclubfribourg.ch/turnament/results/2019/09/24/board/31
https://bridgeclubfribourg.ch/turnament/results/2019/09/24/pair/108
https://bridgeclubfribourg.ch/turnament/results/2019/09/24/board/32
https://bridgeclubfribourg.ch/turnament/results/2019/09/24/board/33
https://bridgeclubfribourg.ch/turnament/results/2019/09/24/board/34
https://bridgeclubfribourg.ch/turnament/results/2019/09/24/pair/107
https://bridgeclubfribourg.ch/turnament/results/2019/09/24/board/35
https://bridgeclubfribourg.ch/turnament/results/2019/09/24/board/36

	Paire n°4, 24 septembre 2019
	Kathrin Ducotterd, Monique Binz


