

PAIRE N°4, 24 SEPTEMBRE 2019

KATHRIN DUCOTTERD, MONIQUE BINZ

Donne	NS	EO	Adversaires	Contrat	Par	Ent.	Res.	Score NS	Score EO	Paire 4 %	Moyenne %
10			Marie-Jeanne	4♥	E	♠8	=		620	12.50%	
11	4	104	Rossier	4♠	N	♣A	=	420		56.25%	22.92%
12			Simone Schorderet	5♣	E	♥R	=		400	0.00%	
13				3♠	S	♦D	-2		200	25.00%	
14	4	103	Françoise Nandzik Danielle Luthi	2SA	E	♠8	+2		180	12.50%	20.83%
15				3♠	N	♥9	-1		100	25.00%	
16				2♥	S	♠A	=	110		43.75%	
17	4	102	Isabelle Meyer Monique Tinguely	3SA	N	♣8	=	400		100.00%	81.25%
18				4♠	E	♥V	-4	200		100.00%	
19				3SA	E	♦3	=		600	6.25%	
20	4	101	Eugène Pasquier Farideh Hank	4♠	E	♥8	-1	100		56.25%	37.50%
21				2♥	S	♠2	+1	140		50.00%	
22				2♠	O	♥2	=		110	37.50%	
23	4	112	Simone Gerster Ursula Mossu	3♦	S	♣R	=	110		87.50%	66.67%
24				3♥	E	♣2	-2	100		75.00%	
25				2♦	E	♣6	-1	100		93.75%	
26	4	111	Irène Buol Rachel de Raemy	2♠	N	♣5	=	110		50.00%	52.08%
27				4♠	S	♦A	-1		50	12.50%	
28			Anne-Lise	Pass				0		62.50%	
29	4	109	Romanens	2SA	O	♥A	=		120	25.00%	35.42%
30			Denise Thalmann	3♠	N	♥7	-2		100	18.75%	
31			Anne Monney-	3♦	S	♠4	+1	130		93.75%	
32	4	108	Terrapon	4♥	S	♦9	=	420		87.50%	93.75%
33			Marita Enderli	3♦	O	♠3	-3	150		100.00%	
34			Marcienne Progin	2♥	O	♣R	+1		140	62.50%	
35	4	107	Marie-José	3SA	O	♥4	+1		630	6.25%	37.50%
36			Schmid	4♣	O	♦A	-2	200		43.75%	